

Bid Tabulation

Village of West Milton Municipal Park Hill - Phase 1

Coate Construction LLC West Milton, Ohio

Outdoor Enterprise, LLC NWO Property Stroy, Ohio

NWO Property Services LLC Brumbaugh Construction, Inc.
Lima, Ohio Arcanum, Ohio

Majors Enterprises Inc. Monroe, Ohio

Engineering		June 13, 2023				West Milton, Ohio		Troy, Ohio		Lima, Ohio		Arcanum, Ohio			Monroe, Ohio	
REF.	ITEN	1	UNIT OF	APPROX.	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL	UNIT	TOTAL
NO.	NO.	DESCRIPTION	MEASURE	QTY.	COST	COST	COST	<u>COST</u>	COST	COST	COST	COST	COST	<u>COST</u>	COST	COST
1	201	MOBILIZATION	LUMP	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$19,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
2	201	CLEARING AND GRUBBING	LUMP	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
3	202	RETAINING WALL REMOVED	LUMP	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,650.00	\$4,650.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,250.00	\$2,250.00	\$2,325.00	\$2,325.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
4	203	EXCAVATION AND EMBANKMENT CONSTRUCTION, AS PER PLAN	C.Y.	250	\$25.00	\$6,250.00	\$37.00	\$9,250.00	\$60.00	\$15,000.00	\$14.75	\$3,687.50	\$50.00	\$12,500.00	\$100.00	\$25,000.00
5	304	AGGREGATE BASE	C.Y.	20	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$60.00	\$1,200.00	\$90.00	\$1,800.00	\$68.00	\$1,360.00	\$108.00	\$2,160.00	\$100.00	\$2,000.00
6	452	5" NON-REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVEMENT, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	175	\$90.00	\$15,750.00	\$130.00	\$22,750.00	\$100.00	\$17,500.00	\$104.23	\$18,240.25	\$60.00	\$10,500.00	\$100.00	\$17,500.00
7	611	4" UNDERDRAIN	FT.	205	\$25.00	\$5,125.00	\$22.00	\$4,510.00	\$25.00	\$5,125.00	\$30.00	\$6,150.00	\$29.00	\$5,945.00	\$50.00	\$10,250.00
8	623	CONSTRUCTION LAYOUT STAKING, AS PER PLAN	LUMP	1	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$2,150.00	\$2,150.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,645.00	\$3,645.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
9	659	SEEDING AND MULCHING, AS PER PLAN	S.Y.	1000	\$4.00	\$4,000.00	\$4.00	\$4,000.00	\$6.00	\$6,000.00	\$3.50	\$3,500.00	\$2.25	\$2,250.00	\$2.00	\$2,000.00
10	671	EROSION CONTROL MATTING, TYPE B	S.Y.	111	\$30.00	\$3,330.00	\$20.00	\$2,220.00	\$20.00	\$2,220.00	\$5.95	\$660.45	\$13.00	\$1,443.00	\$7.00	\$777.00
11	SPEC	DECORATIVE ALUMINUM FENCE, AS PER PLAN	FT.	125	\$150.00	\$18,750.00	\$124.00	\$15,500.00	\$153.00	\$19,125.00	\$245.00	\$30,625.00	\$87.00	\$10,875.00	\$150.00	\$18,750.00
12	SPEC	PRECAST BLOCK RETAINING WALL	S.F.	630	\$155.50	\$97,965.00	\$134.00	\$84,420.00	\$112.00	\$70,560.00	\$131.50	\$82,845.00	\$136.00	\$85,680.00	\$100.00	\$63,000.00
		TOTAL				\$167,670.00	_	\$152,450.00		\$152,630.00		\$154,568.20		\$164,323.00	_	\$179,277.00